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RVR 4000 NA. Use of FD or AP required during simultaneous operations.      

NA below -19°C or above 54°C. Rwy 10C helicopter visibility reduction below

requirements on AAUP.  For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV 

Simultaneous approach authorized.  Dual VHF comm required.  See additional
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